SCALE
DATE
DR. BY
CHK. BY
THE DESIGN AND DIMENSIONS OF THE
PRODUCT SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE
 SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].

 REF. "B"2.00 [50.8] SEE TABLE PER CAT.#"A" 2.00 [50.8] REF.
SEE TABLE PER CAT.#
WARNING LABEL
SPECIFICATION LABEL
 HEIGHT "H" REF.
SEE TABLE PER CAT.#
"A" 2.00 [50.8] REF.
SEE TABLE PER CAT.#
"B"2.00 [50.8] SEE TABLE PER CAT.#
CAT. No. DESCRIPTION
LOAD CORD
LENGTH "A"
LINE CORD
LENGTH "B"
CABLE "C" HEIGHT "H"
GFP201251P PORT GFCI, 20A, 125V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 12/3 (HOT - BLACK, NEUTRAL - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP201251P25 PORT GFCI, 20A, 125V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 12/3 (HOT - BLACK, NEUTRAL - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP202501P PORT GFCI, 20A, 250V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 12/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP202501P25 PORT GFCI, 20A, 250V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 12/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP202081P PORT GFCI, 20A, 208V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 12/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP202081P25 PORT GFCI, 20A, 208V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 12/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP301251P PORT GFCI, 30A, 125V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 10/3 (HOT - BLACK, NEUTRAL - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP301251P25 PORT GFCI, 30A, 125V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 10/3 (HOT - BLACK, NEUTRAL - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP302501P PORT GFCI, 30A, 250V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 10/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP302501P25 PORT GFCI, 30A, 250V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 10/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP302081P PORT GFCI, 30A, 208V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 120 [3,048] 10/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP302081P25 PORT GFCI, 30A, 208V, 1PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25 FT, AUTO 20.00 [508.0] 300 [7,620] 10/3 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 2.80 [71.1]
GFP302083P PORT GFCI, 30A, 208V, 3PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 10FT, AUTO 24.00 [609.6] 120 [3,048] 10/4 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - RED, L3 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 3.50 [88.9]
GFP302083P25 PORT GFCI, 30A, 208V, 3PH, INLINE CORD DROP, 25FT,  AUTO 24.00 [609.6] 300 [7,620] 10/4 (L1 - BLACK, L2 - RED, L3 - WHITE, GROUND - GREEN) 3.50 [88.9]
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
NONE